purposes only and historical performance is not an indication of future performance. Please see important disclaimer at the end of this
document.

2/6

Main benefits at a glance

• Efficient and easy access to the underlying
• Potential for unlimited upside participation in the

underlying on the redemption date
• Simple and flexible trading in the secondary market

Main risks at a glance
• The potential loss on an ETC is equal to the loss of a

direct investment in the underlying
• You are fully exposed to the default risk of the issuer
• The performance of the tracker is fully dependent on

the price development of the underlying future
contracts across the curve, which can substantially differ
from the price development of the spot price in the
respective commodity.

• Commodity returns can be highly volatile. Investors
should be able to tolerate significant fluctuations.

Investment Rationale
ETC provide easy and efficient access with unlimited upside
participation in the underlying as well as simple and flexible
trading in the secondary market.
However, if the underlying has fallen in value, you bear the
full downside risk without any protection.

Scenario Analysis
Return on Investment (ROI) on the redemption date
R

eference price EUR 1’141.552

Underlying on the
expiration date

EUR

Chg %

ROI

1’712.328 +50.00% 50.00%

1’598.173 +40.00% 40.00%

1’484.018 +30.00% 30.00%

1’369.862 +20.00% 20.00%

1’255.707 +10.00% 10.00%

1’141.552 0.00% 0.00%

1’027.397 -10.00% -10.00%

913.242 -20.00% -20.00%

799.087 -30.00% -30.00%

684.931 -40.00% -40.00%

570.776 -50.00% -50.00%
   For illustrative purposes only; Source: UBS

S cenario 1: Unlimited Upside Participation

If the underlying trades at or above the initial reference
price, you will benefit from an unlimited upside performance
of the underlying over your investment horizon. (minus
0.49% p.a. Management Fees).

S cenario 2: Full Downside Risk

You do not have any protection and therefore are fully
exposed to the downside if the underlying trades below your
reference price. In a worst case scenario the investment
becomes worthless and you could lose all of the invested
capital.